Santa Monica Mountains

Community Wildfire Protection Plan (CWPP)

Community Meetings Agenda

6:00-6:30

6:30-6:40
6:40-6:50

6:50-7:35

7:35-7:45

7:45-8:40
8:40-8:55

8:55-9:00

Weekday Meetings

Sign In
Review Literature
Refreshments

Welcome & Overview

Introductions:
Project and Collaborators

Fire Safety and the
Home Ignition Zone

Introduce Mapping
Exercise, Move into Groups

Mapping Exercise

Identify Priority Projects,
Community Prioritization

Close



Santa Monica Mountains

Community Wildfire Protection Plan (CWPP)
Community Meetings Agenda

2:00-2:30

2:30-2:40
2:40-2:50

2:50-3:35

3:35-3:45

3:45-4:40
4:40-4:55

4:55-5:00

Weekend Meetings

Sign In
Review Literature
Refreshments

Welcome & Overview

Introductions:
Project and Collaborators

Fire Safety and the
Home Ignition Zone

Introduce Mapping
Exercise, Move into Groups

Mapping Exercise

Identify Priority Projects,
Community Priority Vote

Close



