## Santa Monica Mountains Community Wildfire Protection Plan (CWPP)

## Community Meetings Agenda Weekday Meetings

6:00-6:30	Sign In Review Literature Refreshments
6:30-6:40	Welcome & Overview
6:40-6:50	Introductions: Project and Collaborators
6:50-7:35	Fire Safety and the Home Ignition Zone
7:35-7:45	Introduce Mapping Exercise, Move into Groups
7:45-8:40	<b>Mapping Exercise</b>
8:40-8:55	Identify Priority Projects, Community Prioritization
8:55-9:00	Close

## Santa Monica Mountains Community Wildfire Protection Plan (CWPP) Community Meetings Agenda Weekend Meetings

2:00-2:30	Sign In Review Literature Refreshments
2:30-2:40	Welcome & Overview
2:40-2:50	Introductions: Project and Collaborators
2:50-3:35	Fire Safety and the Home Ignition Zone
3:35-3:45	Introduce Mapping Exercise, Move into Groups
3:45-4:40	<b>Mapping Exercise</b>
4:40-4:55	Identify Priority Projects, Community Priority Vote
4:55-5:00	Close